Tuesday, May 5, 2026 11:39:33 AM D2RX-23-13
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 10784 Plate - 3/8"- 1.50" OD x .656" ID - Spacer 2 15 13939 Hex Bolt - M14-2mm x 120mm x 34mm - Class 8.8 -Z| 6
2 12026 Hex Bolt - 1/2"-13 x 3-3/4" - GR5 -7 2 16 13978 External Tooth Lock Washer - 1/2"- GR5 - Z 2
3 12037 Hex Bolt - 1/2"-20 x 5" - GR8 - YZ 2 7 14563 (PS) Overload Bracket !
4 12443 Hex Bolt - 5/8"-18 x 6" - GR8 - YZ 2 18 14564 (DS) Overload Bracket 1
5 13008 Flat Washer USS - 3/4 - GR8 - YZ 2 19 18205 Weldment - (DS) Top Frame Mount 1
6 13024 Flat Washer SAE - 1/2" - GR8 - YZ 4 20 18210 Weldment - (PS) Top Frame Mount 1
7 13026 Flat Washer SAE - 5/8" - GR8 - YZ 4 21 18212 Weldment - Swing Arm 1
8 13050 Split Lock Washer - 1/2"- GR8 - YZ 4 22 18354 Limiter 2
9 13056 Split Lock Washer - 3/4" - GR8 - YZ 2 23 80094 Fitting - Elbow - 90° - 1/4"18 MNPT x 1/4" PTC - DOT | 2
10 13124 Top Distorted Thread Lock Nut - 1/2"-20 - GR8 - YZ 2 24 69912 Plate - 1/2" - Riser - 7.25" OD - .660" ID 2
11 13126 Top Distorted Thread Lock Nut - 5/8"-18 - GR8 - YZ 2 25 15899 Plate - 1/2" - Upper Bag Spacer 2
12 13144 Hex Nuf - 1/2"-13 - GR5-Z 2 26 13004 Flat Washer USS - 1/2"- GR5 - Z 4
13 13208 Jam Nut RHT - 3/4"-16 - GR5 - Z 2 27 80007 Small Bushing - RB111 2
14 13890 Flat Washer - M14 - Class 10.9 - YZ 6 28 80012-5323 Air Bag - Firestone 5323 2

12 @

"

E
29

< &

@ -IE] - |DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGl 1:32 | Approximate Weight = 174.27 Ibs
ANGLE .
PROJECTION __[MATL SPECS:
UNLESS DEsCRIPTION: 2-Stage Rear
OTHERWISE SPEC.

ey @) W@ O ) gt

CHANGE DESCRIPTION

DATE

CHANGE
BY

DIMNS. INTINCHES

STD. TOLERANCES
XX +.060
X.XX 2.030

proJECT: 2013-2018 Ram 2500-3500 Pickup

X.XXX £.010
FRAC.DIM. +1/32"

PART NUMBER: D2RX-23-13

NOTICE: THIS DOCUMENT AND TS
CONTENTS ARE THE PROPERTY
‘OF KELDERMAN MFG.

Deg. £ .5°

DESIGN BY: ZB18

- MAY BE SIAGE WITOUT WRITTEN
DATE: 5/5/2026 | ‘isieiancinens' | SHEET 1 OF 3




Tuesday, May 5, 2026 11:39:33 AM

D2RX-23-13

[9 57/64"]
9.888
L [845/647]
8.705
4 [65/16"]
6.313
@ I
1
il
H
Y
| o
)
A =
(=)
[On] b o -— ° o -
0 s ° =
10) +
Q ) [S)
6 63/64" i ©le O] O] e ®
[ 69?32 ] o [73/167] o ®
. N r ‘ 7'| 82 5 = = S
@f = f L/
y B
[1715/16"] v
17.931 i
7.93 [17/8]
o 5 5 1.882
° S o b
s & & T, o £ — 1]
= Q S = 8 Q o~ t 4] 32
< 0) m =0 Q o
o . ™ o
— — — —Q — c
e 3 0 © oM ~N
-3 o 5 ) - [0)
- - O =
= o xe)
—
@ —G - A |DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGl 1:48 | Approximate Weight = Ibs
SROANGLE, [maTLspecs:
UNLESS DEsCRIPTION: 2-Stage Rear
OTHERWISE SPEC.
BIMNG. IN INCHES
STD. TOLERANCES [ PROJECT:
XXXXX :4006:?0 2013-2018 Ram 2500-3500 Pickup
\ T . - - NOTICE: THIS DOCUMENT AND ITS.
FRKCXE()TM:S]W%Q PART NUMBER: D2RX-23-13 Co,gfg%ggég:ggwy
REV | ECN CHANGE DESCRIPTION CRANGET ™ DATE Deg. £ .5° DESIGN BY: Zach Beltz DATE: 5/5/2026 | ‘isisianainemns | SHEET 2 OF 3




Tuesday, May 5, 2026 11:39:33 AM

D2RX-23-13

@ ..E] - A | DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 1:32 | Approximate Weight =174.27 Ibs
3RD ANGLE -
PROJECTION | MATL SPECS:
UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPEC. | DESCRIPTION: 2-Stage Rear

DIMNS. IN INCHES

XXX .030
X.XXX *.010 PART NUMBER:D2RX-23-13 R ERENS ARETHE PROPER
FRAC.DIM. £1/32" ST SR EHES
)
REV | ECN CHANGE DESCRIPTION CHAVCE] DATE Deg. 2 .5 DESIGN BYZach Beltz DATE: 5/5/2026 |i&isitlioncomm | SHEET 3 OF 3

STD. TOLERANCES
X.X %.060

PROJECT:2013-2018 Ram 2500-3500 Pickup




	Table
	Drawing View5

	Sheet1
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Detail View E (1 : 10)

	Kit
	Drawing View3


